

05/28/2002 Routine/Periodic N Bratcher Yes No 07/03/02 iMLB02148368

Comments on Inspection: No well sign. Violation Rule 103. PJ-Oper.

WELCH STATE 005 NIC

J-17-18S-28E

30-015-01912-00-00

Inspection Date	Type Inspection	Inspector	Violation?	*Significant Non-Compliance?	Corrective Action Due By:	Inspection No.
05/28/2002	Routine/Periodic	Mike Bratcher	Yes	No	07/03/02	iMLB02148418

Comments on Inspection: Well sign lists Collier as operator and is not mounted. Violation Rule 103. Pumpjack does not appear to have been operating recently. 7/11 No Change

ADKINS WILLIAMS STATE 002Y NIC

O-17-18S-28E

30-015-01920-00-00

Inspection Date	Type Inspection	Inspector	Violation?	*Significant Non-Compliance?	Corrective Action Due By:	Inspection No.
05/28/2002	Routine/Periodic	Mike Bratcher	Yes	No	07/03/02	iMLB02148432

Comments on Inspection: Location needs attention. Equipment OK. Well sign is not mounted and lists well as #2. PJ-Oper. Violation Rule 103. 7/11 No Change

ADKINS WILLIAMS STATE 001 NIC

O-17-18S-28E

30-015-10450-00-00

Inspection Date	Type Inspection	Inspector	Violation?	*Significant Non-Compliance?	Corrective Action Due By:	Inspection No.
05/28/2002	Routine/Periodic	Mike Bratcher	Yes	No	07/03/02	iMLB02148455

Comments on Inspection: Well appears idle. Well sign is not mounted and lists wrong operator. Violation Rule 103. NO change 7/11

WELCH STATE 007 NIC

K-17-18S-28E

30-015-10451-00-00

Inspection Date	Type Inspection	Inspector	Violation?	*Significant Non-Compliance?	Corrective Action Due By:	Inspection No.
05/28/2002	Routine/Periodic	Mike Bratcher	Yes	No	07/03/02	iMLB02148373

Comments on Inspection: No well sign. Violation Rule 103. PJ-Oper. 7/11 No well sign

Thank you for your prompt attention to this matter and your efforts in helping to protect our environment and the infra-structure of the oil and gas industry.

Sincerely,

Oil Conservation Division, District II

Note: Information in Detail Section comes directly from field inspector data entries - not all blanks will contain data.
*Significant Non-Compliance events are reported directly to the EPA, Region VI, Dallas, Texas.